5336

RH

26—

125B

V7 13—

23

M

a0

G
U

W

m
i
7

iy
i
7

7
i
i

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

Rear Cover

00O 0O NEXT

Forward
R HamES BB Bl & " B A5 #® i &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION |R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 1251 0Q1 |hn'— COVER 1
2 5332 1252 0Q1 |hn'— COVER 1
3 5335 1256 000 |57’ GRIP 2 |Gold
4 5332 1256 000 |7'54yb BRACKET 1
5 5332 1257 000 |7'54yb BRACKET 1
6 K710 0108 020 |Fik' )Lk BOLT 4 M8 x 20(7T)
7 K110 0108 016 |Fik' IV} BOLT 14 |M8X 16
8 5332 1258 000 |hn'— COVER 1
9 5333 1261 000 |V BUMPER 1
10 F301 0108 000 |F¥yk NUT 4 |M8
11 5332 1263 000 |7'F4yb BRACKET 1
12 5236 1341 000 |74¥— WIRE 1
13 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER 1 |8x18x1.6
14 0520 0125 016 |7UE'Y PIN SPLIT 1 |2.5x16
15 5332 1253 000 |hn'— COVER 1
16 K710 0108 012 |Fik Vb BOLT 8 |M8x12(7T)
17 5332 1265 000 |hn'— COVER 1
18 5201 3608 000 |/'% SPRING 1 |#92
19 3673 1247 000 |{v¥al—4 INSULATOR 1
20 5335 1251 000 |hn'— COVER 1
21 5332 1271 000 |I7°b/—5— INSULATOR 1 |EE-1010
22 5321 1268 000 |{v¥al—4 INSULATOR 1
23 5335 1252 000 |hn'— COVER 1
24 5335 1253 000 M)A TRIM 1
25 5335 1254 000 M)A TRIM 1
CM226 2012/August



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


